Matricola
210492
210500
211839
216854
210629
208560
210247
210330
207359
207307
210313
211581
210612
210593
210636
207319
210535
217251
207537
207568
212733
211775
210515
210569
209264
213122
210288
210875
210718
210485
211608
210679

Cognome
ATZENI
BARCHETTA
BOZzO
BUDRIESI
CANIGLIA
CARBONE
CARRIERO
CELIA
CERRA
CITRARO
COLOSIMO
CRISTOFARO
CUGLIARI
DONATO
GANDOLFO
GARRITANO
GERACE
GRAVINO
LONGO
MARUCA
MONTIROSSO
NICOLAZZO
PARLATO
PLATAROTA
PRESTA
PROIETTO SANSONE
RANIERI
ROMITO
SCORDATO
VESCIO
VITALE
ZURLO

Nome VOTO
JENNY CAMILLA
LAURA

MARCO

PAOLA

ANGELO
PEPPINO
GIULIA
GIANMARIA
ILARIA CARLA
GIULIO

DAVIDE
MATTIA

MARIA

SILVIA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
MIRIAM

GUIDO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
MARIO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
DOMENICO
EMILIA
PASQUALE FRANCES!
DEBORAH TIZIANA
LAURA

AGATA

SARA

MOTIVAZIONE
contattare la prof 3495239010
25
26
27
NA Non ha superato psicobiologia
20* contattare la prof 3495239010
assente
assente
NA Non ha superato psicobiologia
23
21
25
25
26
assente
assente
22
NA Non ha superato psicobiologia
assente
23
assente
25
NA Non ha superato pedagogia
assente
23
23
26
NA Non ha superato pedagogia
21
22
26
26



